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COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS

16" METAL DUSTPAN BLACK

e Hand-held metal dustpan 16”

e Equipped with hang-up handle and are fine line
edged which allows for maximum pick up.

e |deal for spot cleaning in any household, commercial,
industrial and janitorial application, indoor or out.
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ITEM #

ITEM UPC

ITEM LENGTH (INCHES)
ITEM WIDTH (INCHES)
ITEM HEIGHT (INCHES)
ITEM WEIGHT

PACK

CASE UPC

CASE LENGTH (INCHES)
CASE WIDTH (INCHES)
CASE HEIGHT (INCHES)
CASE CUBE

CASE WEIGHT

PALLET TIE

PALLET HIGH

4088
628233022752
18.5

16.5

2.5

1.9

12
10628233022759



