

16" METAL DUSTPAN BLACK

- Hand-held metal dustpan 16"
- Equipped with hang-up handle and are fine line edged which allows for maximum pick up.
- Ideal for spot cleaning in any household, commercial, industrial and janitorial application, indoor or out.



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ITEM #	4088
ITEM UPC	628233022752
ITEM LENGTH (INCHES)	18.5
ITEM WIDTH (INCHES)	16.5
ITEM HEIGHT (INCHES)	2.5
ITEM WEIGHT	1.9
PACK	12
CASE UPC	10628233022759
CASE LENGTH (INCHES)	19
CASE WIDTH (INCHES)	16
CASE HEIGHT (INCHES)	17
CASE CUBE	2.99
CASE WEIGHT	23
PALLET TIE	6
PALLET HIGH	3